
K
R

B
 G

W
 1

K
R

B
 F

 1
(D

P
H

)
B

K
 1

B
K

 4
B

K
 5

BK
 7

BK
 8

KR
B 

G
W

 4

KR
B 

G
W

 6

KR
B 

F 
5

KR
B 

F 
4

KR
B 

G
 3

BK
 1

1

BK
 1

0

KR
B 

F 
6

(D
PH

)

KR
B 

G
 2

Ha
lte

st
el

le
 "B

isc
ho

fs
we

g"
 lw

 (S
üd

)

Ha
lte

st
el

le
 "L

ou
ise

ns
tra

ße
"

Ha
lte

st
el

le
 "L

ou
ise

ns
tra

ße
"

Haltestelle "Bischofsweg" lw (Ost)

Haltestelle "Bischofsweg" stw (West)

0,
0

0,
1

0,
15

0

0,
2

0,
25

0

0,
3

0,
35

0

0,
4

0,
45

0

0,
5

0,
55

0

0,
6

0,
65

0

0,
7

0,
75

0

0,
8

0,
85

0

0,
9

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Bau-km 0+000

Straßenbau

BAUANFANG 

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Ba
ug

re
nz

e

Baugrenze

Baugrenze

W
er

ts
to

ffc
on

ta
in

er

Ba
uf

el
d

K1
K1

K2

K2

K3

K3

K4

K4

B1

B1

K1

Tr
af

o-
St

at
io

n

Ba
uf

el
d

DR
EW

AG

K5

K5

K5

VARIANTE 7
Blatt 1

Anschluß Blatt 2

Blatt 1

M:\16659\cad\PS\A3-1\LIB V7a\PS_L_3701.dwg, 16659-V7-LP-A4-Blatt 1, 11/12/2012 12:29:32 PM, ISO full bleed A4 (210.00 x 297.00 mm)


